	05-08-	-2002	Atty Docket No.: N47.2-9184
Form PTO-1595 O P E 50			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Trademark
(MAY 0 2 2002 &	102080		SHEET
To the Commissione Par atents and T	rademarks. Please re	ecord the attached or	riginal documents or copy thereof.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 911 Emergency Products, Inc. Additional name(s) of conveying party 	Name	me and address of r : Vidas, Arrett & St	
attached? □ Yes ⊠ No		al Address:	
3. Nature of Conveyance:Assignment	□ Merger	Address: 6109 Blue	e Circle Drive, Suite 2000
□ Security Agreement □ Char ★ Other <u>Attorney's Lien</u>	nge of Name City:		te: MN ZIP: 55343
Execution Date: April 17, 2002	I	onal name(s) & addi	ress(es) attached? □ Yes 🛛 No
4. Application number(s) or patent null f this document is being filed with a r		recution date of the	application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Pa	tent No.(s)	
09/590,976			
	Additional numbe	rs attached? □ Yes	🛚 No
5. Name and address of party to whose correspondence concerning document mailed:		tal number of applic	ations and patents involved:
Edwin E. Voigt II, Esq. VIDAS, ARRETT & STEINKRAUS, P Suite 2000	, r.a. ⊠ En	tal fee (37 CFR 3.41 closed athorized to be charg	l): \$40.00 ged to deposit account
6109 Blue Circle Drive Minnetonka, MN 55343-9131	8. De	posit Account Numb	
	DO NOT I	USE THIS SPACE	
 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Edwin E. Voigt II (Name of person signing) 	 Signati		correct and any attached copy is a true cop $\frac{(-18-02)}{Date}$ In the provided HTML of the
OMB No. 0651-011 (exp. 4/94)			
	Do not de	etach this portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with re	Commissioner of Box	formation to: Patents and Trader Assignments ton, D.C. 20231	marks
WPWORK\EEV\9184CVR.417			PATENT

REEL: 012857 FRAME: 0101

	TPE		
MA	Y 0 2 2002 &		
PE	2/CE		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	BADEMARY		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			
Edwin E. Voigt II, Esg. 952-563-	3000		
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			
Edwin E. Voigt II, Esq.			
Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus Suite 2000, 6109 Blue Circl	e Drive		
Minnetonka, MN 55343-9185			
]		
		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	e (18 of 10) - Bo not abbreviate of combine names		
911 Emergency Products, Inc.			
OR 15. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
15 MAILING ADDRESS 25 - 6th Avenue North	St. Cloud	STATE POSTAL CODE MN 56303	COUNTRY US
A. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 110. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 41-1854421 ORGANIZATION DEETOR	N 11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1p. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only	one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb		NOM
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
DR 25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		SUFFIX
			35/12
c, MAILING ADDRESS	СПҮ	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN	NOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3	b)	
3a ORGANIZATION'S NAME VIDAS, ARRETT & STEINKRAUS, P.2	Δ		
BR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		SUFFIX
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
MAILING ADDRESS 109 Blue Circle Dr., Ste 2000	CITY Minnetonka	STATE POSTAL CODE MN 55343	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:			USA
Attorney's Lien for;	1 s		
All intangible assets and intelle	F F T		
hereinafter acquired which are or			
	patent and trademark ma		120,664.4
a Lien filed pursuant to Chapter	514. SEE ATTACHED I	JIST	
	•		
TThis FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the R	NSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR EAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT Ilicable1 (ADDITIONAL FEE) [0	SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN (S) on Debtor(5) All Debtors D	NON-UCC FILING
	licable [ADDITIONAL FEE] [o		
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			

FILING OFFICE COPY --- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 07/29/98)

FOLLOW INSTR	UCTIONS (front and back)			<u></u>]			
	ATION'S NAME	N RELATED FINANCING S	TATEM		4			
OR 911	Emergency Prod L'SLAST NAME	lucts, Inc.						
96. INDIVIDUA	L'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	····	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
10.MISCELLANE				[1			
					THE ABOV	ESPACE	IS FOR FILING	DFFICE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL	DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only ons	name (11	a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine nam	les		JFFICE USE ONLY
11a. ORGANIZA	TION'S NAME					·····		
OR 115. INDIVIDUA	L'S LAST NAME		FIRST	NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDR	SS		CITY		<u>.</u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11J. TAX ID #: SSN	OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	16. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JU	RISDICTION OF ORGAN	ZATION	11g. ORG	GANIZATIONAL ID #	
12. ADDITION	AL SECURED PARTY'S	म ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME	- insert only one name (1	2a or 12b)			
OR 125, INDIVIDUAL	'S LAST NAME		FIRST	IAME			IAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRE		<u></u>	<u>спу</u>					
	33					STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
 This FINANCING S collateral, or is file Description of real 	ed as a 🗌 fixture filing.	r to be cut or as-extracted	16. Add	ilional collateral descripti	DЛ.:	<u>1</u>		
	of a RECORD OWNER of above have a record interest):	e-described real estate						
				only if applicable and ch				
				a Trust or Trust		ect to prope	erty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
				r is a TRANSMITTING UT				
			Filed i	n connection with a Manu	factured-Home Trar			
				connection with a Public				

FILING OFFICE COPY --- NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 07/29/98)

MAY 0 2 2002 E

医

Matters_Q .

1	ElleNo	Lamo Holing Protective Dome		6/2/1998	5760531
·		Lamp Having Protective Dome Revolving Led Warning Signal Lamp (Provisi	002110/21/1997/60/062559		107 00001
يسمدورا	47.2C-B140 US	Revolving Led Warning Signal Lamp (1 1003)	10/21/1997 9823075.8		<u> </u>
house	17.3-8142 GB	Warning Signal Light	7/31/1998/60/094803		
	7.2C-8143 US	Revolving LED Warning Signal Lamp	10/12/1998/09/169871		
	7.2.8141 US	Warning Signal Light	10/21/1998/0110788.7		·····
	7,3A-9920 GB	Warning Signal Light (Divisional)		- <u> </u>	
	7.2C-B144 US	Replacement LED Lamp Assembly and Modu			
	7.2C-B146 U5	Emergency vehicle having LED strip and com	ari 8/4/1999/60/147240		
	7.2C-8305 US	Alley Light, Take Down Light, Intersection Cla	9/30/1999/09/410479	<u> </u>	
	7.28-8438 US	Par 36 LED Utility Lamp			
	7.2P-9010 US	Warning Signal Light Having Modulated Light	4/4/2000/2000-102457		
	7.3E-8184 JP	Modulated LED Light Source	4/4/2000/00107296.6		**************************************
N47	7.3D-8181 EP	Modulated LED Light Source	5/16/2000/50/204612		
	7.2C-9138 US	LED SIGN			
N47	7.3C-9161 WO	Rotational LED Reflector	6/2/2000/PCT/US00/15861	·····	*****
N47	7.3C-9160 WD	Vehicle with Strip of LED's	6/2/2000/PCT/US00/15863		
N47	2P-9017 US	LED Light Stick Assembly	6/2/2000/09/586098		
N47	2P-9018 US	REFLECTOR/CULLMINATOR	6/2/2000/09/586095		
N47	.2P-9125 US	Strip LED Light Asembly for Motor Vehicle	6/2/2000 09/586100		
N47	.2P-9126 US	Rotational LED Reflectors	6/2/2000/09/586221		
N47	.3C-9158 WO	LED LIGHT STICK ASSEMBLY	6/2/2000 PCT/US00/15757		
	.3C-9159 WD	Reflector/Cullminator	6/2/2000 PCT/US00/15852		
	20-9175 US	Duty Cycle Compensation Circuit DC3	5/6/2000/60/209766		
	2N-9184 US	LED Warning Signal Light and Light Support	6/9/2000/09/590976		
	2N-9185 US	ILED Warning Signal Light and Light Supports	6/9/2000/09/591123		
	2N-9186 US	LED Warning Signal Light and Row of LED's	6/9/2000/09/590448		
	2N-91.87 US	I ED Warning Signal Light and Movable Support	6/9/2000/09/590610		
	2N-9188 US	I FD Warning Signal Light and Movable Row of L	6/9/2000/09/591585		
	2N-9190 US	ILED Warning Signal Light and Light Support Ha	6/9/2000/09/590883		
	28-9141 US	REPLACEABLE LED MODULES	6/28/2000/09/605801		
	2P-9255 US	LED ALLEY/TAKEDOWN LIGHT	7/28/2000/09/627866		
	BC-9269 WD	LED Light Bar	7/28/2000 PCT/US00/20569		
	3C-9258 W0	Portable LED Warning Light	7/28/2000 PCT/USOD/20627		
	3C-9267 WD	LED Alley/Take-Down Light	7/28/2000 PCT/US00/20570		
	2P-9256 US	LED Personal Warning Light	7/28/2000/09/528213.		
	2P-9257 US	LED Light Bar	7/28/2000/09/627867		
		LED Tower Warning Signal	11/15/2000/60/248894		
		Replaceable LED Modules	2/22/2001 PCT/US01/05514		
	R-9898 US	LED SIGN	5/15/2001 09/858339		······
	C-9917 WD	LED SIGN	5/15/2001 PCT/US01/15734		
	C-9833 US	DOUBLE LIGHT BAR	5/21/2001/60/292470		
		LED COMPENSATION CIRCUIT (DC 3)	6/6/2001 PCT/US01/18271		
		LED COMPENSATION CIRCUIT (DC 3)	6/6/2001 09/875711		
		LED Warning Signal Light and Light Bar	7/18/2001 09/590881		
		Solar Powered LED Emergency Warning Light	9/12/2001/09/951758		
		Flare LED Communication System (Provisional)	9/13/200160/322166		
		Hare LED Communication System (1 104310111)	0/21/2001 0110789.5		
JN47.34	4:9921 GB	Narning Signal Light (Divisional) 1			J

Page 1

11/5/01

Matters_Q

Intended First in Led'sThe solid state warning L 7/19/1999 75/751298 9/29/1999 75/753561 9/29/1999 9/29/1999 9/29/1999	M
	_
11111111111111111111111111111111111111	-
Initian of the second state The solid state 7/19/1999/75/753561 7/19/1999/75/753561 7/19/1999/75/753561 7/19/1999/75/753561 7/19/1999/75/753561	
	-
N47 4C-8212 US TDE6 AND DESIGN	
N47.4C.8400 00 1015 AND DESIGN	5
NUT 40,8399 US 37,200 ZB/012685 77317200	
NA7 AUBOPD I I ENNIUM COMPANY LOCATE Walling To The Inc. (DA01 12104DU2	
10/23/2001/0/23025A	<u>_</u>
NAT 54.9541 DI	
N47.48-9979 US TD30 & Design	

N47.48.9835 US

Page 1





OLIVER F. ARRETT, OF COUNSEL JANE H. ARRETT, OF COUNSEL



A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION SUITE 2000 6109 BLUE CIRCLE DRIVE MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55343-9185 (952) 563-3000 PATENTS, TRADEMARKS, COPYRIGHTS, TRADE SECRETS AND RELATED LITIGATION

> Facsimile: (952) 563-3001 Email: mail@vaslaw.com Website: www.vaslaw.com

April 17, 2002

Writer's Direct Dial: (952) 563-3014 E-mail: evoigt@vaslaw.com

Minnesota Secretary of State 180 State Office Building St. Paul, MN 55155

> RE: Filing Notice of Attorneys Lien for 911 Emergency Products, Inc.

To Whom it may concern:

Pursuant to chapter 514, please find the attached Notice of Attorneys Lien for 911 Emergency Products, Inc., for expenses incurred for patent and trademark matters totaling \$120,664.45. The filing fee in the amount of \$20.00 is enclosed.

If you should need anything further, please do not hesitate to contact me at 952-563-3000.

Sincerely. Edwin E. Voigt II, Esq.

EEV/mcg Enclosure: Notice of Attorneys Lien and Check for \$20.00 F:\WPWORK\EEV\8293LEN3.417

O I May D	2 2002 AB IN 1	THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK	OFFICE
THE PARTY	In Re Application of:	John C. Pederson	
MA	Application No.:	09/590,976	
	Filed:	June 9, 2000	
	For:	LED WARNING SIGNAL LIGHT AND LIGHT SUPPORT	
	Examiner:	Julie Lieu	
	Group Art Unit:	2632	

Commissioner for Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

Docket No.: N47.2-9184

DW

-

PATENT

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

1. In regard to the above-identified application, we are submitting the attached: 8 pgs. Attorney's lien, VA&S Transmittal Letter; and Return Postcard. Cred; + Card ithorization Form.

2. With respect to fees:

- □ No additional fee is required.
- Attached is check(s) in the amount of \$
- Charge additional fee to our Deposit Account No. 22-0350.
- A Charge Credit Card Authorization Form ENclosed

CONDITIONAL PETITION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME 3.

This conditional petition is being filed along with the papers identified in Item 1 above and provides for the possibility that Applicant has inadvertently overlooked the need for a petition and fee for extension of time or for a petition and fee for any other matter petitionable to the Commissioner as required. If any extension of time for the accompanying response is required or if a petition for any other matter is required, by petitioner, Applicant requests that this be considered a petition therefor.

4. Notwithstanding paragraph 2 above, if any additional fees associated with this communication are required and have not otherwise been paid, including any fee associated with the Conditional Petition for Extension of Time, or any request in the accompanying papers for action which requires a fee as a petition to the Commissioner, please charge the additional fees to Deposit Account No. 22-0350. Please charge any additional fees or credit overpayment associated with this communication to the Deposit Account No. 22-0350.

VIDAS, ABREFT & STEINKRAUS

April 18, 2002 Date:

6109 Blue Circle Drive, Suite 2000 Minnetonka, MN 55343-9185 Telephone: (952) 563-3000 Facsimile: (952) 563-3001 E-mail: svidas@vaslaw.com

By:

Edwin É. Voigt II, Esq. Registration No. 36,042

Certificate Under 37 CFR 1.8: Thereby certify that this Transmittal Letter and the paper(s) as described herein, are being deposited in the U.S. Postal Service, as FIRST CLASS MAIL, addressed to, Commissioner for Patents, Washington D.C. 20231, on April 18, 2002.

eresa Freesemann

Applicant: 911 Emergency Products, Inc. Application No.: see attached sheet Issued: see attached sheet Filed: see attached sheet Docket No.: see attached sheet

Declaration of Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus, P.A.

My name is Edwin Edgar Voigt II and I am secretary of the firm of Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus.

I am attaching to this Declaration, true and accurate photocopies of a Minnesota Attorneys Lien as related to 911 Emergency Products, Inc. The total amount of outstanding fees and disbusements owing to Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus, P.A., is \$120,664.45, as of April 17, 2002.

I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further acknowledge being warned that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code.

4-18-02

25

Edwin E. Voigt, II

F:\WPWORK\EEV\911DEC.417